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Data sheet A Hoffmann Group:

AEG

Cordless compact screwdriver, Type: SE3

Order data

Order number 070220 SE3
GTIN 4002395197538
[tem class 07A
Description

Version:

AEG cordless deflection screwdriver

Li-ion battery compact screwdriver and drill with swivel joint allowing use as a straight baton
or as a pistol grip. 10-stage torque and safety clutch. Reversible, 1/4 inch hex bit holder (E6.3).
Supplied with:

Supplied with 2x Li-ion high-power batteries 3.6 V/1.5 Ah, charger, and transport case.
Attention:

German version. Order free UK adapter plug No. 08 1172_GB.

Note:

See No. 073824 and No. 073841 for suitable spare batteries and chargers.

Packaging: Carrying case

suitable battery - supplier / battery type / voltage: AEG type B3V

Manufacturer's designation: SE3,6

Battery capacity: 1.5 A-h

Battery voltage: 3.6 V

maximum torque soft: 4.5 N-m

maximum torque hard: 6.5 N-m

maximum speed 1st speed: 0 - 200 rpm

Technical description

maximum torque soft 4.5 N-m
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maximum torque hard

maximum speed 2nd speed
maximum twist drill size & in steel
Manufacturer's designation

Type

maximum twist drill size @ in wood
typical application

Format

Toolholder

Battery voltage

Battery capacity

maximum speed 1st speed

Weight

6.5 N'm
0-600 rpm
3 mm
SE3,6
SE3
6 mm
Light
Compact drill / driver
E6.3
3.6V
1.5Ah
0-200rpm
0.6 kg

Packaging Carrying case

suitable battery - supplier / battery type / voltage AEG type B3V
Accessories

Li-ion system S Rechargeable battery type, battery voltage 073824 AB3

AB3V
Battery charger Type LA036

073841 LAO36

© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitdtswerkzeuge

07.04.202019:02

2/2



