

AEG

Cordless compact screwdriver, Type: SE3



Order data

Order number	070220 SE3
GTIN	4002395197538
Item class	07A

Description

Version:

AEG cordless deflection screwdriver

Li-ion battery **compact screwdriver** and drill **with swivel joint** allowing use as a straight baton or as a pistol grip. 10-stage torque and safety clutch. Reversible, **1/4 inch hex bit** holder (E6.3).

Supplied with:

Supplied with 2× Li-ion high-power batteries 3.6 V/1.5 Ah, charger, and transport case.

Attention:

German version. Order free UK adapter plug No. 08 1172_GB.

Note:

See No. 073824 and No. 073841 for suitable spare batteries and chargers.

Packaging: Carrying case

suitable battery - supplier / battery type / voltage: AEG type B 3 V

Manufacturer's designation: SE3,6

Battery capacity: 1.5 A·h Battery voltage: 3.6 V

maximum torque soft: 4.5 N·m maximum torque hard: 6.5 N·m

maximum speed 1st speed: 0 - 200 rpm

Technical description

maximum torque soft	4.5 N·m
---------------------	---------



maximum torque hard	6.5 N·m
maximum speed 2nd speed	0 - 600 rpm
maximum twist drill size Ø in steel	3 mm
Manufacturer's designation	SE3,6
Туре	SE3
maximum twist drill size \varnothing in wood	6 mm
typical application	Light
Format	Compact drill / driver
Toolholder	E 6.3
Battery voltage	3.6 V
Battery capacity	1.5 A·h
maximum speed 1st speed	0 - 200 rpm
Weight	0.6 kg
Packaging	Carrying case
suitable battery - supplier / battery type / voltage	AEG type B 3 V

Accessories

Li-ion system S Rechargeable battery type, battery voltage AB3 V	073824 AB3
Battery charger Type LA036	073841 LA036